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2025 GM GOLD 60+ 
MEN’S SLOW PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 

1. Midland Twp Fire Dept Terry Holt 205-1052 

2. ACE Hardware John McPeak 205-2969 

3. KJP Sales Mike Kozuch 239-5017 

4. Irish’s Barber Shop Joe Ramos 600-7448 

5. SafeLife Key Dave Marsh 615-6794 
 

 

 

 

Thursday, May 15 Thursday, May 29 Thursday, June 5 

1-2 RC 4 6:30 4-5 RC 4 6:30 1-4 RC 4 6:30 
2-1 RC 4 7:45 5-4 RC 4 7:45 4-1 RC 4 7:45 

3-4 RC 5 6:30 1-3 RC 5 6:30 2-5 RC 5 6:30 

4-3 RC 5 7:45 3-1 RC 5 7:45 5-2 RC 5 7:45 

           

Thursday, June 12 Thursday, June 26 Thursday, July 10 

2-4 RC 4 6:30 5-1 RC 4 6:30 4-3 RC 4 6:30 (6/19) 
4-2 RC 4 7:45 1-5 RC 4 7:45 3-5 RC 4 7:45 
3-5 RC 5 6:30 3-2 RC 5 6:30 5-1 RC 4 9:00 (5/22) 
5-3 RC 5 7:45 2-3 RC 5 7:45 2-1 RC 5 6:30 (6/19) 

      4-2 RC 5 7:45 

 

Thursday, July 17 Thursday, July 24 Thursday, July 31 

3-1 RC 4 6:30 1-5 RC 4 6:30 (5/22) 2-5 RC 4 6:30 (6/19) 
1-4 RC 4 7:45 4-1 RC 4 7:45 5-4 RC 4 7:45 

4-5 RC 4 9:00 2-4 RC 4 9:00 1-3 RC 4 9:00 

5-2 RC 5 6:30 3-2 RC 5 6:30 (5/22) 3-4 RC 5 6:30 (6/19) 

2-3 RC 5 7:45 (5/22) 5-3 RC 5 7:45 1-2 RC 5 7:45 

 

 Thursday, August 7 Double Elimination Playoff 

   Playoff Tournament Starts • No Extra Cost 

      • Game 17 & 18 of season 

      • Seeded by standings 

      • Thursday only 

      • Starts once league is over 

 

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES: 

• Sign up for texts or email and Rainoutline.com (Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Get the Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 

 

View league schedules, standings, and more at  

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 

 
 

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 


